LADIES SOCIAL LEAGUE 2024
1st Half
5/21/24 5/28/24 6/4/24 6/11/24 6/18/24 7/9/24
Social Game Scramble Scramble/Alt Alternate Scramble Modified Trifecta
Shot Combo Shot Alternate
Weekly Point Show Up! Wear Red, No 9's on Show Up! 1 Par on Three 5's on
White & Blue Scorecard Scorecard Scorecard

Weekly Pin Prize

Longest Putt #5

Closest to the flag #6

Closest to the pin #7

Longest Putt #1

Longest Drive #2

Closest to the pin #3

2nd Half
7/16/24 7/23/24 7/30/24 8/6/24 8/13/24 8/20/24
Social Game Scramble Four Club Scramble Scramble Scramble Scramble/Alt
Funny Ladder Descramble Shot Combo
Weekly Point Twin with Show Up! 2 Parson No 8's on Show Up! Dress Up
your Partner! Scorecard Scorecard Hawaiian Par-Tee

Weekly Pin Prize

Longest Putt #9

Longest Drive #8

Closest to the pin #7

Longest Putt #2

Longest Drive #9

Closest to the Flamingo #4

Sara Bolt
Courtney Deboer
Marcia Essman
Ali Dinger
Melissa Fick
Lauren Gacke
Brenna Goembel
Kennedy Hoffman
Jessie Hoiland
Mallory Nelson
Lisa Nath
Deziree Nath

507-227-3328
507-227-0937
507-290-0402
320-333-1599
507-220-0285
605-759-1181
605-201-1107
507-227-5328
605-254-2290
507-220-4126
507-220-0666
507-220-3496

Hailey Nath
Hunter Petersen
Jen Pick

Madisyn Stegenga
Amanda Lehman
Corey Wynia

Jess Hamm
Summer Phelps
Mady Miller
Lauren Hansen
Jessica Knorr
Paula Gonnerman

507-920-0394
507-329-0646
507-227-1282
507-329-1993
605-941-7609
507-227-6437
507-227-5961
712-251-8970
507-920-9208
507-227-6804
605-321-4698
507-220-0223

McCall Stegenga
Hannah Gonnerman
Annie Opitz

Chris Oeltjenbruns
Connie Connell
Meg Nelson

Mary DenHoed
Kristel Graphenteen
Macey Skattum
Tammi Sandbulte
Jacie Graham
Maddy Bauman

507-227-1932
507-227-2812
507-920-9399
507-227-7243
507-227-1830
507-920-0374
507-227-3220
605-254-6134
507-220-0280
605-759-7626
605-759-6580
507-227-3073




